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ZAJEDNICKI HODNIK
ZGRADE

@ SPREMISTE 1
h=251m

P =16,71 m2

SPREMISTE 2
h=251m
P =926 m2

121

231

328

ST6593

Polji¢ka ulica 17

Lokacija:

Zagreb

Suteren

Izmjera korisn

e povrsine stambenog prostora

Datum: 29.09.2025.

Drzavne nekretnine d.o.o.




